## Kern County Battle of the Books Registration Form 2023-2024

School Name	
District Name	
Coordinator's Name	
Coordinator's Name	
Coordinator's email	

Please send your \$50 registration fee by October 20, 2023 to:

Kern County Battle of the books % Alana Tinsley P.O. Box 5342 Bakersfield, CA 93388

Checks should be made payable to **Kern County Battle of the Books**.

Kern County Battle of the Books is sponsored by Kern County Superintendent of Schools Kern Reading Association. We thank them for their continuous support.

## Love literacy?

Please consider joining the Kern Reading Association! Check out their website: <a href="http://www.kernreadingassociation.org">http://www.kernreadingassociation.org</a>